115
Silent MV
SILENT MV
Ultra Quiet In-Line Duct Fans
5
YEAR
About
Ultra quiet and low profile

7
Inlet 23 36 46 56 58 60 55 48 64
Outlet 41 43 50 56 61 61 58 50 66
Break-
Out 12 29 31 40 40 38 30 23 45
8
Inlet 23 34 45 54 57 58 52 45 62
Outlet 37 39 47 55 59 57 53 46 63
Break-
Out 12 26 30 38 39 36 27 20 43
9
Inlet 24 37 50 59 59 58 54 47 64
Outlet 28 37 52 58 58 55 52 43 63
Break-
Out 13 20 35 43 41 37 29 22 46
SILMV350/125 Ultra quiet in-line fan - Ø125mm
SILMV350/125T* Ultra quiet in-line fan with adjustable timer - Ø125mm
SILMV500/150 Ultra quiet in-line fan - Ø150mm
SILMV500/150T* Ultra quiet in-line fan with adjustable timer - Ø150mm
SILMV160/100S Ultra quiet in-line fan - Ø100mm
SILMV160/100T* Ultra quiet in-line fan with adjustable timer - Ø100mm
SILMV250/100 Ultra quiet in-line fan - Ø100mm
SILMV250/100T* Ultra quiet in-line fan with adjustable timer - Ø100mm
* Timer models are commissioned at installation to operate at one speed, set to
high. Auxiliary two speed switches or variable speed controllers can be used with
standard models.
Order CodesOrder Codes

7
Inlet 30 44 56 59 62 60 55 51 66
Outlet 38 50 63 65 69 62 48 45 72
Break-
Out 19 32 40 46 53 50 45 39 56
8
Inlet 29 44 58 57 60 59 55 50 65
Outlet 33 50 61 62 68 60 46 44 70
Break-
Out 18 32 42 44 51 49 45 38 54
9
Inlet 30 49 57 56 56 55 51 45 63
Outlet 29 54 61 64 61 55 42 39 67
Break-
Out 19 37 41 43 47 45 41 33 51
SILMV1300/250 Ultra quiet in-line fan - Ø250mm
SILMV800/200 Ultra quiet in-line fan - Ø200mm
SILMV800/200T* Ultra quiet in-line fan with adjustable timer - Ø200mm
SILMV1000/200 Ultra quiet in-line fan - Ø200mm
SILMV1000/200T* Ultra quiet in-line fan with adjustable timer - Ø200mm
Order CodesOrder Codes